
RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース Distans  0.6 km × 9 Laps = 5.4 km

2022/05/04 9:28:59
Official Result

Starttime

Child challenge 2022

CATEGORY LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 31 Limited Team 846 0:11:20齋藤　結陽 12.7------1 女子キッズ 4

2 32 0:11:29大石　理人 12.500:00:091 男子キッズ 4

3 34 Limited Team 846 0:11:30佐藤　那音 12.500:00:102 男子キッズ 4

4 35 Sonic-Racing 0:11:40伊藤　輝聖 12.300:00:203 男子キッズ 4

5 44 TCKR 0:12:00田畑　拓瑞 12.000:00:404 男子キッズ 4

6 36 0:12:27藤田　隼摩 11.600:01:075 男子キッズ 4

7 33 0:12:30祗園　拳士郎 11.500:01:106 男子キッズ 4

8 46 0:12:41綱嶋　勇音 11.400:01:212 女子キッズ 4

9 38 Limited Team 846 0:12:41河村　皇誠 11.400:01:217 男子キッズ 4

10 40 チーム埼玉県人/西伊豆 0:13:49山本　歩月 10.400:02:293 女子キッズ 4

11 39 Limited Team 846 0:14:35中川　聖斗 9.900:03:158 男子キッズ 4

12 37 Limited Team 846 0:14:53小室　惺 9.700:03:339 男子キッズ 4

13 47 Limited Team 846 0:11:33阪根　全哉 9.4-1Lap10 男子キッズ 3

14 41 Limited Team 846 0:13:07岩内　祐人 8.2-1Lap11 男子キッズ 3

15 42 遊輪クラブ 0:14:44田川　晴汰郎 7.3-1Lap12 男子キッズ 3

DNS 45 B.B.Q木村　実鈴 ------DNS 女子キッズ 0

Number of Starters: 15
Number of Finishers: 15
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 1



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース 男子キッズADistans  0.6 km × 9 Laps = 5.4 km

2022/05/04 9:28:59 Official ResultStarttime

Child challenge 2022

LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 32 0:11:29大石　理人 12.5------4ｵｵｲｼ ﾘﾋﾄ

2 34 Limited Team 846 0:11:30佐藤　那音 12.500:00:014ｻﾄｳ ﾅｵﾄ

3 35 Sonic-Racing 0:11:40伊藤　輝聖 12.300:00:114ｲﾄｳ ｺｳｾｲ

4 44 TCKR 0:12:00田畑　拓瑞 12.000:00:314ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾀｸﾐ

5 36 0:12:27藤田　隼摩 11.600:00:584ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼｭﾝﾏ

6 33 0:12:30祗園　拳士郎 11.500:01:014ｷﾞｵﾝ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ

7 38 Limited Team 846 0:12:41河村　皇誠 11.400:01:124ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ

8 39 Limited Team 846 0:14:35中川　聖斗 9.900:03:064ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾄ

9 37 Limited Team 846 0:14:53小室　惺 9.700:03:244ｺﾑﾛ ｻﾄﾙ

10 47 Limited Team 846 0:11:33阪根　全哉 9.4-1 Lap3ｻｶﾈ ﾄﾓﾔ

11 41 Limited Team 846 0:13:07岩内　祐人 8.2-1 Lap3ｲﾜｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ

12 42 遊輪クラブ 0:14:44田川　晴汰郎 7.3-1 Lap3ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾀﾛｳ

Number of Starters: 12
Number of Finishers: 12
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 0



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース 女子キッズADistans  0.6 km × 9 Laps = 5.4 km

2022/05/04 9:28:59 Official ResultStarttime

Child challenge 2022

LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 31 Limited Team 846 0:11:20齋藤　結陽 12.7------4ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾋ

2 46 0:12:41綱嶋　勇音 11.400:01:214ﾂﾅｼﾏ ｲｻﾈ

3 40 チーム埼玉県人/西伊豆 0:13:49山本　歩月 10.400:02:294ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾎﾂｷ

DNS 45 B.B.Q木村　実鈴 ------0ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｽｽﾞ

Number of Starters: 3
Number of Finishers: 3
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 1


